B
S88 Fuses
Sw
itchgear
2021 Catalogue
Sales: 01582 692 440                                         Technical: 01582 692 44416
Part Number Description Price Per
LBF1253PNLME 125A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £600.00 1
LBF1603PNLME 160A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £683.84 1
LBF2003PNLME 200A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link  £713.60 1
LBF2503PNLME 250A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £905.55 1
LBF3153PNLME 315A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1134.72 1
LBF4003PNLME 400A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1371.62 1
LBF6303PNLME 630A (AC-23)  3P + Neutral Link £2261.60 1
LBF8003PNLME 800A (AC-23)  3P + Neutral Link £3137.35 1
Part Number Description Price Per
LBF1253PSNME 125A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £630.00 1
LBF1603PSNME 160A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £786.12 1
LBF2003PSNME 200A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £836.02 1
LBF2503PSNME 250A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1005.56 1
LBF3153PSNME 315A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1154.21 1
LBF4003PSNME 400A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1506.67 1
LBF6303PSNME 630A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £2604.72 1
LBF8003PSNME 800A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £3433.55 1
Part Number Description Price Per
LBF1253PNLGP 125A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £718.00 1
LBF1603PNLGP 160A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £897.67 1
LBF2003PNLGP 200A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £917.91 1
LBF2503PNLGP 250A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1169.53 1
LBF3153PNLGP 315A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1514.70 1
LBF4003PNLGP 400A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1608.80 1
Part Number Description Price Per
LBF1253PSNGP 125A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £726.94 1
LBF1603PSNGP 160A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £987.44 1
LBF2003PSNGP 200A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1009.69 1
LBF2503PSNGP 250A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1286.47 1
LBF3153PSNGP 315A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1666.16 1
LBF4003PSNGP 400A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1769.68 1
3 Pole + Neutral Link Enclosed BS88 Switch Fuses (IP65)
3 Pole + Sw. Neutral Enclosed BS88 Switch Fuses (IP65)
IP66 GRPC Enclosed Door Interlocked BS88 Switch Fuses
3 Pole + Neutral Link Enclosed BS88 Switch Fuses (IP66)
3 Pole + Sw. Neutral Enclosed BS88 Switch Fuses (IP66)
IP65 Metal Enclosed Door Interlocked BS88 Switch Fuses
Steel enclosed switches can be ordered without the fuses. Add “-NF” suffix at the end of the part number
Switchgear 2021.indd   16Switchgear 2021.indd   16 26/11/2020   09:31:5026/11/2020   09:31:50